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husqvarnacp.com/au

To find a Husqvarna Polished Concrete Certified Contractor in your state, please view our listing below. ResidentialR CommercialC IndustrialI

QUEENSLAND CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

ADVANCED CONCRETE POLISHING 3 Atlantic Cl, White Rock 0400 794 163 Daniel Hodge daniel@concretepolishing.info www.concretepolishing.info R   C   I

MCGINN CONCRETE 54 Bega Rd, Kingston 0414 708 587 Shaun Fuller shaun@mcginnconcrete.com.au www.mcginnconcrete.com.au R   C   I

OZ GRIND 10/29 Links Avenue North, Eagle Farm 0488 847 463
Brendan & 
Veronica

brendan@ozgrind.com.au
veronica@ozgrind.com.au

www.ozgrind.com.au R   C   I

RAZOR CUT CONCRETE SP 3 Central Park Dr, Paget
0419 749 460
07 4952 4802

Shane Worbey shane@razorcut.com.au www.razorcut.com.au R   C   I

RIP IT UP INDUSTRIAL FLOORING  5/37 Northlink Pl, Virginia
0419 653 574
07 3266 4544

Paul Cross paul@ripitup.net.au      www.ripitup.net.au R   C   I

SOUTH EAST FLOORS 4/165 Old Pacific Hwy, Oxenford 
0438 009 067
07 5573 4837

Peter Eddy
peter@southeastfloors.com.au 
wills@southeastfloors.com.au

www.southeastfloors.com.au R   C   I

TRANSITIONS POLISHING AND GRINDING 1/9 Kamholtz Crt, Molendinar 1800 086 929
Scott & Brett 
Brant

brett@transitionspg.com.au www.transitionspg.com.au R   C   I

ULTIMATE FLOORS QLD 14-16 Captain Wish Ave, Morayfield 0403 185 895
Adam & Sue 
Heaton

info@ultimatefloors.com.au www.ultimatefloors.com.au R   C   I

MASTER FLOOR PREPARERS 15 Alloy St, Yatala 07 3827 7444 info@masterfloorsgroup.com.au www.masterfloorsgroup.com.au R   C   I

NEW SOUTH WALES CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

BLACK SHEEP POLISHED CONCRETE 40 Dampier St, Tamworth 02 6762 1176 Luke Porter blacksheepcarpets@bigpond.com R   C   I

Say Nammour Sydney 0404 777 697 Fadi Nammour saynammour@icloud.com R   C   I

KEANE CGP 63 Clavan St, Ballina 0409 320 302 Will Keane willykeane@hotmail.com R   C   I
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NEW SOUTH WALES CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

PCS FLOOR PREPARATIONS Sydney 0418 251 946 Juan Picca pcsfloorprep@gmail.com PCS Floor Preparation on Facebook only R   C   I

PRECISION POLISHED CONCRETE Shellharbour 0423 277 998 Andy Galovic info@precisionpolishedconcrete.com.au www.precisionpolishedconcrete.com.au R   C   I

POLISH CONCRETE CONCEPTS Coffs Harbour 0429 990 782 Ben Holder R   C   I

VERGES CREEK POLISH CONCRETE Verges Creek 0488002648 Mat Renfrew R   C   I

VICTORIA CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

AUS FLOOR WORKS 3 Barlow Rd, Cheltenham 0430 361 617 Ami & Mark ami@ausfloorworks.com.au www.ausfloorworks.com.au R   C   I

BENDIGO POLISHED CONCRETE 28 Belvoir Park Rd, 0400 506 169 Jason Pearse bendigopc@bigpond.com R   C   I

CIS FLOORING 21 Burkett Pl, South Geelong 0439 002 230
Damien 
Anderson

damien@cisflooring.com.au www.cisflooring.com.au R   C   I

CONCRETE GRINDING SOLUTIONS 4/43 Thames St, Box Hill 0417 214 901 Simon Paech info@concretegrindingsolutions.com.au www.concretegrindingsolutions.com.au R   C   I

HIPERGRIND 2/182 Rooks Rd, Nunawading 0402 124 179 Scott Bayliff scott@hipergrind.com.au www.hipergrind.com.au R   C   I

LV CONCRETE POLISHING PTY LTD 7 Bushfield Court, Traralgon 0412 553 507 Glenn Lear glenn@lvcp.com.au www.lvcp.com.au R   C   I

REVOLUTION CONCRETE GRINDING & 
POLISHING

15 Seabrook Ave, Rosebud 0417 060 071 Ben Kilner mail@revolutioncgp.com.au www.revolutioncgp.com.au R   C   I

VICTORIA CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
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VICTORIA CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

SPEC FLOORS 17 Elliot St, Barnawartha
0409 462 834
0488 462 836

Craig Lumsden
Julie Keeble

craig@specfloors.com.au www.specfloors.com.au R IC

WHITE DIAMOND POLISHED CONCRETE PO BOX 17, Lilydale 0488 046 655 Trent Summers
info@whitediamondpolishedconcrete.
com.au whitediamondpolishedconcrete.com.au R IC

REFINED FLOORCARE PO Box 572, Berwick 0431 644 734 Robert Boejte contact@refinedfloorcare.com.au www.refinedfloorcare.com.au R IC

BALTHASAR FLOORS 3 Chaparral Court, Mooroolbark
0409 474 764 Dirk

balthasarfloors@gmail.com whitediamondpolishedconcrete.com.au R IC
0410 095 259 Paul

MURRAY VALLEY CONCRETE POLISHING Albury Wodonga, VIC 0428 572 331 Aaron aaron@mvconcretepolishing.com.au alburywodongaconcretepolishing.com.au R IC

KCP Concrete Polishing Lilydale, VIC 0402 706 060 Rodney Knight sales@kcpconcretepolishing.com.au www.kcpconcretepolishing.com.au R IC

Pro Co South West Gippsland, VIC 0439 365 868 Riagan Trease riagan@proco.com.au www.proco.com.au R IC

SOUTH AUSTRALIA CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

LIQUID ARMOUR 37 Conmurra Ave, Edwardson 0412 825 704 Anthony Hann enquiries@liquidarmour.com.au www.liquidarmour.com.au R IC

REFINED SURFACE DESIGN PO Box 98, Penola 0409 257 841 Angus Ralton angus@refinedsurfaces.com.au www.refinedsurfaces.com.au R IC

RETRO FLOORS 7 Charles St, Allenby Gardens David Bridgman retrofloors@bigpond.com.au www.retrofloors.com.au R IC0419 383 384

SIGNATURE CONCRETE 30 Hindmarsh St, Port Lincoln 0402 232 036 Karl Hayman karlhayman@bigpond.com www.signatureconcrete.com.au R IC

HUSQVARNA POLISHED CONCRETE
CERTIFIED CONTRACTORS DIRECTORY LISTING
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA CONTACT EMAILW EBSITE SERVICES

DIRECT CONCRETE SOLUTIONS Aubin Grove, WA 0448 809 383 Karl Wood enquiries@directconcretesolutions.com.w ww.directconcretesolutions.com.au     

POLISHED CONCRETE SPECIALISTS 27 William St, Wattle Grove 0420 904 564
Andrew   
Negovetic

andrew@polishedconcrete.com.au www.polishedconcrete.com.au     

RENO-STRIP PO Box 708, Dongara 0437 056 923
Chad
Zimmerman

info@renostrip.com www.renostrip.com     

SCT FLOORS2 9 Heather Rd, Ocean Beach, 0427 482 141H hugh.winer@bigpond.com     

SOUTHWEST CONCRETE CUTTING PO Box 289, Busselton 0411 138 675G ary Sukroo garry@southwestconcrete.com.au www.southwestconcrete.com.au R   C   I

    

SOUTHWEST CONCRETE CUTTING PO Box 289, Busselton 0411 138 675G garry@southwestconcrete.com.au www.southwestconcrete.com.au     

R&J’s Concrete Restorations 6110 Perth 0437097412R info@rjsperth.com.au www.rjsperth.com.au     

GERALDTON POLISHED CONCRETE Geraldton, W.A 0408647249 Mitchell Anick mitchell@geraldtonpolcon.com.au     

THE POLISHED CONCRETE COMPANY PO Box 772 Margaret River 0416361445     
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Rfacebook.com/geraldtonpolishedconcrete

Rorey

Hugh Winer

www.polishedconcreteco.com.auinfo@polishedconcreteco.com.au

Gary Sukroo

Rob Knox

WESTERN AUSTRALIA CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

DIRECT CONCRETE SOLUTIONS Aubin Grove, WA 0448 809 383 Karl Wood enquiries@directconcretesolutions.com www.directconcretesolutions.com.au R IC

GERALDTON POLISHED CONCRETE Geraldton, WA 0408647249 Mitchell Anick mitchell@geraldtonpolcon.com.au facebook.com/geraldtonpolishedconcrete R IC

SCT FLOORS 29 Heather Rd, Ocean Beach 0427 482 141 Hugh Winer hugh.winer@bigpond.com www.sctfloors.com R IC

THE POLISHED CONCRETE COMPANY PO Box 772 Margaret River 0416 361 445 Rob Knox info@polishedconcreteco.com.au www.polishedconcreteco.com.au R IC

DESIGNER FLOORS Mandurah, WA 0499 100 536 Paul Flint designfloorswa@bigpond.com www.designerfloors.com.au R IC

TASMANIA CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

BAY HIRE 131 Sandy Bay Rd, Sandy Bay 0418 121 317 Brett Cleary brett@bayhire.com.au www.bayhire.com.au R IC

http://www.sctfloors.com
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NEW ZEALAND CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

CONCRETE GRIND &POLISH LTD
PO Box 84272 Westgate 
Auckland 0274 523 790 John Chapman john@concretegrindandpolish.co.nz www.concretegrindandpolish.co.nz R IC

AG & ME LUTTRELL LTD 221 Paynters Rd, Blenheim 0274 329 455 Alastair & 
Marge Luttrell

alastair@cutriteconcrete.co.nz www.cutriteconcrete.co.nz R IC

FRANK CONSTRUCTION LTD 90 Pahiatua St, Palmerston North Rob Frank frankcon@inspire.net.nz R IC0274 423 920

SOUTH AUCKLAND CONCRETE CUTTERS 108 Alridge Rd, Hunua Auckland 0274 797 808 Grant Kennedy jurassicpark@clear.net.nz www.concretecuttersanddrillers.co.nz R IC

FLOORMAN WAIKATO 2 Chartwell Glen, Morrinsville 021 986 127 Jamie Pirrit
jamie@floorman.co.nz 
wills@southeastfloors.com.au

www.floorman.co.nz R IC

AK CONCRETE POLISHERS 30a Simon Ellice Drive, Auckland 027 622 0070 Rowan Clift rowan@akcp.co.nz R IC

BM SCOTT LTD 27 Main Rd South, Levin 06 3679 799 Bernard Scott bernard@bmscott.co.nz R IC

POLISHED CONCRETE LTD Unit 5 Henry Rose Pl, Albany 021 399 964 Jason Torbett jason@polishedconcrete.co.nz www.polishedconcrete.co.nz R IC

GRIND 4 U PTY LTD PO Box 24189 Hamilton 021 951 186 Todd Horsburgh info@grind4u.co.nz www.grind4u.co.nz R IC

SURFACE PREPARATION SYSTEMS 3 Victoria St, Alice Town 021 426 272 Lance Craig lance.craig@xtra.co.nz R IC


